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Imie Nazwisko
Urbas Ireneusz
Piotr Pilch
Jakubiec Marek
Szturc Jan
Szturc Maria
Halgas tukasz
Martynek Edward
Balas Leszek
Kobiela Jozef
Worek Stawomir
Pastuszka Bronistaw
Polak Wiestaw
Gas Rafat
Prochot Robert
Franek Edward
Szczypior Jan
Durczak Jerzy
Ciompa Jan
Radecki Henryk
Gluza Kazimierz

Pastuszka Aleksander

Braszak Adam
Czyz Beata
Czyz Roman
Kotela Kondrad
Rucki Maciej
Cieslar Krzysztof
Bujok Adam
Nogawczyk Waleria
Nogawczyk Gustaw
Kowalik Marcin
Kusy Karol
Pavera Michat
Skopalik
Drapa Milo$
Pieczonka Andrzej
Szyda Rafat
Januta Jézef
Mrowiec Stanistaw
Wieczorek Andrzej
Rejs Tadeusz
Klimosz Remigiusz
Trawka Jan
Jedynak Wiestaw
Chmielarczyk Joézef
Lipa Marian
Cieslar Jan
Krzysztoh Tadeusz
Gawlik Tomasz

Waga
3000
2720
4320
2620

400

Miejsce

920
1540
500
2640
1580

3100

1420
1340
1240

5480 2

1740
1820
4460
540
1800
4120
2960
4320
4060
3200
1200

4660 3
3700
1240
320
1600

2840
4280
5820 1

1680
1820



